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Aberumand, Babak Educational Resources Student London Class of 2016 baberumand2016@meds.uwo.ca
Adams, Carolyn Educational Program Student London Class of 2016 cadams2016@meds.uwo.ca

Akhtar,Saima Dr. Educational Program Member London
Department of Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology Saima.Akhtar@lhsc.on.ca

Atwan, Yousif Educational Resources Student Windsor Class of 2017 yatwan2017@meds.uwo.ca
Awuku,  Mark Dr. Institutional Setting Member Windsor Department of Paediatrics mawuku@uwindsor.ca 
Bannerman, Becky Educational Resources Member London Undergraduate Medical Education becky.bannerman@schulich.uwo.ca 
Bartley, Debra Dr. Educational Resources Co-Chair London Department of Surgery Debra.Bartley@lhsc.on.ca
Bauman, Glen Dr. Educational Resources Member London Department of Oncology Glenn.Bauman@lhsc.on.ca
Berg, Selinda  Educational Resources Member Windsor Librarian- Windsor sberg@uwindsor.ca
Bryant, Murray Dr. Faculty Member London Ivey School of Business mbryant@ivey.uwo.ca mreffle@ivey.uwo.ca 
Burey, Sharon Dr. Faculty Co-Chair Windsor Department of Paediatrics sharon.burey@sympatico.ca
Carnevale, Jasmyne Medical Students Student London Class of 2017 jcarnevale2017@meds.uwo.ca
Cassidy, Ethan Medical Students Student London Class of 2016 ecassidy2016@meds.uwo.ca

Champion,  Lois Dr. Medical Students Member London
Department of  Anaesthesia & 
Perioperative Medicine Lois.Champion@lhsc.on.ca

Cheng, Davy Dr. Educational Resources Member London
Department of Anaesthesia & 
Perioperative Medicine Davy.Cheng@lhsc.on.ca Barbara.Callam@lhsc.on.ca

Daly, Andrea Educational Program Student London Class of 2014 andrealdaly@gmail.com
Davis, Bill /and or designate Educational Resources Member London Medical Affairs Bill.Davis@sjhc.london.on.ca
Deller, Brittany Institutional Setting Student London Class of 2017 bdeller2017@meds.uwo.ca
Delport,  Johan Dr. Educational Program Member London Department of Pathology Johan.Delport@lhsc.on.ca

Doherty, Timothy  Dr. Medical Students Member London
Department of Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation Tim.Doherty@lhsc.on.ca 

El-Masri, Maher Dr. Institutional Setting Member Windsor Department of  Epidemiology 

Farias, Anna Medical Students Co-Chair Windsor
Department of  Anatomy & Cell 
Biology, afarias@uwindsor.ca

Farquhar, Michael Medical Students Member Windsor Learner Equity Wellness - Windsor mfarquha@uwindsor.ca
Figlewicz, Denise  Dr. Educational Resources Member London Research & Innovation Denise.Figlewicz@schulich.uwo.ca

Fleming, Laura Faculty Member London
Schulich School of Medicine & 
Dentistry -Human Resources laura.fleming@schulich.uwo.ca

Florczynski, Matthew Faculty Student London Class of 2016 matt.florczynski@mail.utoronto.ca
Garcia, Bertha Dr. Faculty Member London Department of Pathology Bertha.Garcia@lhsc.on.ca Maly.Bun@schulich.uwo.ca 
Garcia, Carla Dr. Institutional Setting Co-Chair London Department of Psychiatry Carla.Garcia@lhsc.on.ca Doris.Bucciarelli@lhsc.on.ca
Grimmer , Joanne Dr. Educational Program Member London Department of Paediatrics Joanne.Grimmer@lhsc.on.ca 
Gros, Michelle (Designate for Dr. 
Cheng)

Educational Resources Member London Department of Anaesthesia & 
Perioperative Medicine

Michelle.Gros@lhsc.on.ca

Hackam, Daniel Dr. Faculty Member London Department of Medicine dhackam@uwo.ca

Haeryfar, Mansour Dr. Institutional Setting Member London
Department of Microbiology & 
Immunology Mansour.Haeryfar@schulich.uwo.ca

Hamm,Caroline Dr. Educational Program Member Windsor Department of Oncology Caroline.Hamm@wrh.on.ca
Hicken, Judy Medical Students Member London Undergraduate Medical Education judy.hicken@schulich.uwo.ca

Hickey, Jeanne Educational Resources Member Windsor Undergraduate Medical Education -
Windsor

Jeanne.Hickey@wrh.on.ca

Hickey, Kay Institutional Setting Member London
Office of the Vice Dean, Hospital & 
Interfaculty Relations Kay.Hickey@schulich.uwo.ca 

Hicks, Rosemary Educational Resources Member London Finance Rosemary.Hicks@schulich.uwo.ca
Husein, Murad Dr. Faculty Member London Department of Otolaryngology HNS Murad.Husein@lhsc.on.ca

Johnson, Marjorie Dr. Educational Program Co- Chair London Department of Anatomy & Cell Biology Marjorie.Johnson@schulich.uwo.ca

Jones, Doug Dr. Institutional Setting Member London
Department of Physiology & 
Pharmacology Doug.Jones@schulich.uwo.ca 

Jordan, John Dr. Faculty Member London Department of Family Medicine jjordan@uwo.ca  Kari.McLennan@schulich.uwo.ca 
Joseph, Radha Faculty Student London Class of 2017 rjoseph2017@meds.uwo.ca
Kim, George Dr. Educational Resources Member London Department of Family Medicine George.Kim@schulich.uwo.ca Christie.Moore@lhsc.on.ca
Langley, Christopher Educational Program Student Windsor Class of 2017 clangleymd@gmail.com
Litchfield,  David, Dr.  Educational Program Member London Department of Biochemistry david.litchfield@schulich.uwo.ca
Longstaffe, Matthew Educational Program Member London Undergraduate Medical Education matthew.longstaffe@schulich.uwo.ca
Mackenzie, Danielle Medical Students Student Windsor Class of 2017 dmackenzie2017@meds.uwo.ca
Martins, Dwayne Faculty Member London Operations & Administration Dwayne.Martins@schulich.uwo.ca Jessica.Murray@schulich.uwo.ca
Mcavoy, Lee-Anne Faculty Member London Undergraduate Medical Education Lee-Anne.Mcavoy@schulich.uwo.ca
Merritt,  Neil Dr. Educational Program Member London Department of Surgery Neil.Merritt@lhsc.on.ca
Moore, Sherri Institutional Setting Member London Undergraduate Medical Education

Mugimba, Theresa Faculty Member London
Schulich School of Medicine & 
Dentistry -Human Resources theresa.mugimba@schulich.uwo.ca

Nari, Jasmin Institutional Setting Student Windsor Class of 2017 jnari2017@meds.uwo.ca

Ng, Wai, Dr. Educational Program Member London
Department of Clinical Neurological 
Sciences Wai.Ng@lhsc.on.ca 

Ott, Michael Dr. Medical Students Member London Department of  Surgery Michael.Ott@lhsc.on.ca Marcie.Vandenberghe@lhsc.on.ca
Petrakos, Andy Dr. Educational Resources Co-Chair Windsor Department of Surgery apetrakos@cogeco.ca
Rehman, Faisal Dr. Medical Students Member London Department of Medicine Faisal.Rehman@lhsc.on.ca
Rodriguez, Sergio Educational Resources Member London Information Services Sergio.Rodriguez@schulich.uwo.ca 

Rogers,Kem Dr.  Educational Program Member London Department of Anatomy & Cell Biology Kem.Rogers@schulich.uwo.ca
Rosenberg, Herschel Dr. Faculty Co-Chair London Department of Paediatrics Herschel.Rosenberg@lhsc.on.ca

Rylett, Jane Dr. Faculty Member London
Department of  Physiology & 
Pharmacology Jane.Rylett@schulich.uwo.ca Jill.Shields@schulich.uwo.ca 
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Saad, Wassim Dr Institutional Setting Co-Chair Windsor Department of Medicine wassim.saad@hdgh.org
Sanatani, Michael Dr. Faculty Member London Department of Oncology Michael.Sanatani@lhsc.on.ca

Sandig, Martin  Dr. Educational Program Member London Department of Anatomy & Cell Biology Martin.Sandig@schulich.uwo.ca

Sbrocca, Nicole Institutional Setting Member Windsor
Undergraduate Medical Education- 
Windsor nsbrocca@uwindsor.ca 

Schultz, David Educational Resources Student London Class of 2016 dschulz3@uwo.ca

Schulz, Valerie Dr. Institutional Setting Member London
Department of Anaesthesia & 
Perioperative Medicine Valerie.Schulz@lhsc.on.ca 

Schumacher, Albert Dr. Medical Students Member Windsor Department of Family Medicine schumacher.albert@gmail.com
Senese, Katey (Designate for R 
Hicks)

Educational Resources Member London Finance Katey.Senese@schulich.uwo.ca

Staley, Monica  Dr. Educational Resources Member Windsor Department of Family Medicine Monica.Staley@wrh.on.ca

Steele, Margaret Dr.  Educational Resources Member London Department of Psychiatry Margaret.Steele@lhsc.on.ca Breanna.McGregor@schulich.uwo.ca

Takhar, Jatinder Dr. /and or designaFaculty Member London Department of Psychiatry Jatinder.Takhar@schulich.uwo.ca
Tweedie, Edward Dr. Educational Program Co- Chair London Department of Pathology Edward.Tweedie@lhsc.on.ca
Van Deven, Teresa Dr. Educational Program Member London Undergraduate Medical Education Teresa.VanDeven@schulich.uwo.ca 
Wannan, Matt Medical Students Member London Undergraduate Medical Education Matt.Wannan@schulich.uwo.ca lily.noel@schulich.uwo.ca

Watling, Chris Dr. Medical Students Member London
Department of Clinical Neurological 
Sciences Chris.Watling@lhsc.on.ca Julie.Stuifbergen@schulich.uwo.ca 

Watson, Andrew Dr. Institutional Setting Member London
Department of Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology Andrew.Watson@schulich.uwo.ca 

Weir, Michele Dr. Medical Students Co-Chair London Department of Pathology Michele.Weir@lhsc.on.ca Laurie.Poynter@lhsc.on.ca
Yanchula, Catherine Dr. Educational Program Co- Chair Windsor Department of Family Medicine cyanchul@uwo.ca

Yoo, John Dr. Institutional Setting Member London Department of Otolaryngology John.Yoo@lhsc.on.ca
Ann.Jones@lhsc.on.ca ,  
Anne.Preston@lhsc.on.ca
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